NEXITY SA

NEXITY SA

ISIN:  FR0010112524

Overview

2024/04/26 17:35:27
Price

10.22 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

7.18% (0.69)

FR0010112524
NXI

Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

574 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

10.00 EUR (201)
10.25 EUR (1,350)
9.77 EUR

10.54 EUR

9.77 EUR

9.535 EUR
10.116303 EUR
280,094
2,833,516.00
2,016
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010112524&ID_NOTATION=10703289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010112524&ID_NOTATION=10703289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89c86e161ac7bdc07697b384b7882cbd2e46ee9a100387ecf6179a8f2d314c4f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=12ce81702ba8be951&time=1714422985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c58796c318d03fd5426cc99f295439a2d1ee3f83500b173417002b14a8d1129&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01688918190334007&time=1714422985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35266e0780679350939f46074191de5c3aa1830f26c5395621f0c9fce1fd141c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce4a93322af3d2501&time=1714422985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f706abb89dc2375ccc5d7d80e31dd0900b7d41806204092dc746f1372b9ad566&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=af11697fa0baf4694&time=1714422985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd314446868323de5e8480497156f310d164b15bd1f8e58bdeaabe6d843ade36&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a33bc272cd36111a&time=1714422985&tool=RSC

NEXITY SA

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:27

Price
10.22 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

7.18% (0.69)

ISIN FR0010112524
Symbol NXI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 574 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.00 EUR (201)
Ask (Ask size) 10.25 EUR (1,350)
Open 9.77 EUR
High 10.54 EUR
Low 9.77 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.535 EUR
VWAP 10.116303 EUR
Volume (pcs) 280,094
Trading volume 2,833,516.00
Number of trades 2,016
Last size 28
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -19.15% -56.17% -77.67%
Perf (abs.) -2.42 -13.10 -35.54
Beta 1.21 0.98 0.80
Volatility 53.88 50.34 38.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:46
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03

9.77 EUR (131,771)
9.49 EUR (251,635)
12.94 EUR (211,923)
14.94 EUR (177,794)
17.19 EUR (2024/01/12)
8.41 EUR (2024/03/15)
24.70 EUR (2023/05/23)
8.41 EUR (2024/03/15)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

10.24 $$$ 0.01 5

10.12 EUR 0.00 14

9.715 EUR 0.00 2

10.13 EUR 0.00 1

9.52 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10703289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306672966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10716812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10714958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10733449

NEXITY SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

- - 0.00
17:35 10.22 EUR 2.83

- - 0.00

08:11 9.515 EUR 0.00

08:12 9.515 EUR 0.00

2,016
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444849536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10714779

NEXITY SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NEXITY SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Agnés Nahum
Alain Dinin
Bertrand Blanpain
Bruno Angles
Bruno Catelin
Charles-Henri
Filippi

Jérébme Grivet
Karine Suzzarini
Luc Touchet
Luce Gendry
Magali Smets

Myriam El-Khomri

Soumia Belaidi
Malinbaum

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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